ROUND X2 SERIES
AC VERSION
LED LIGHTING FOR HARSH AND HAZARDOUS AREAS
AREA & LOWBAY
Reliable. Durable. Efficient.
4,000 to 12,000 lumen models
1
ROUND X2 SERIES AC

ROUND X2 SERIES AC
4
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE:
* 60° only with Clear Glass, 180° only with Diffuse Drop Lens Glass
**
***
RND       45       100-240       57      110      X2       CG       GRY       PDCG
PRODUCT
SERIES
VOLTAGE
100  -  240
100-240V AC LENS
CG  -  Clear Glass
DG  -  Diffuse Glass
DLG-  Diffuse Drop
           Lens Glass
MOUNTING
PDCG -  Pendant & Ceiling**
YKE  -  Yoke***
COLOR
GRY  -  Grey
RATING
X2 - Zone 2, 21
BEAM
60  -  60°*
110 - 110°
180 - 180°*
WATTAGE
25 -  25W
45 -  45W
65 -  65W
75 -  75W
CCT
4K - 4000K
57 - 5700K
+971 4 887 2049 sales@daly-me.com
www.daly-me.com @daly-middle-east
5
ROUND X2 SERIES AC
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
OTHER ACCESSORIES
Pendant WallYoke
WL2502               WL9002
Stanchion
Mounting Method         PN                                                                Description                                                         MPN Code
Stanchion Mount 25 Degree, Power Coated Grey RAL7037                    309050314
Stanchion Mount 90 Degree, Power Coated Grey RAL7037                                        309050315
*          Slip-Fit Stanchion Mount Kit, M25, SS304, Power Coated Grey RAL7037           309050300
Stanchion
Wall
Pole
SFCB02
PN                                                                        Description                                                                 MPN Code
HOOK02
* Requires A Yoke Mount
Pole
CLAMP01/02
Pole
+971 4 887 2049 sales@daly-me.com
www.daly-me.com @daly-middle-east
6
ROUND X2 SERIES AC
PHOTOMETRIC
LUMEN TABLE
PN                                                   CCT          Beam                Lens
Voltage 100-240V AC